Brook Farm EC NSEA Grassroots Show Jumping & RPL Show Jumping

Sunday, October 02, 2022 - Sunday, October 02, 2022

Class 1
Bridle No
10

14

Class 2
Bridle No
11

10

Class 4
Bridle No
12

1

11

Class 5
Bridle No
1

2

12

Class 6
Bridle No

Class 7
Bridle No
17

Drawn Order
09:00
09:03

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
09:20
09:23

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
09:40
09:43
09:46

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
10:05
10:08
10:11

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:50
10:53

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
11:03

Horse
Sunbeam
Lola

Horse
Thomas
Sunbeam

Horse

Morris

Lurgan Farragon I
Thomas

Horse

Lurgan Farragon Il
Belle

Morris

Horse

Leith Libretto
Bambi Il

Brooklyn Holly

Foxy

Noodles

Belle

Lurgan Farragon Il
Willam of Bellhouse
The Gadget

Horse
Autumn Clover

School Name:
Sancton Wood School
Widford school

School Name:
Sancton Wood School
Sancton Wood School

School Name:

Sancton Wood School

St Marry's Gerrards Cross
Sancton Wood School

School Name:

St Marry's Gerrards Cross
St Marry's Gerrards Cross
Sancton Wood School

your School Name:
Presdales

Forest School

New Hall School

St Marry's Gerrards Cross
St Marry's Gerrards Cross
St Marry's Gerrards Cross
St Marry's Gerrards Cross
Brentwood

Brentwood

School Name:
Presdales



Class 8
Bridle No
7

4
8
3

11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:29
11:31

COURSE WALK

Drawn Order
11:40
11:43
11:46
11:49

Crossword

Leith Libretto
Bambi Il

Brooklyn Holly

Miss Arabella 11l
Mrs Browns Boy
Pacino Harp

Merlin

Willam of Bellhouse
The Gadget

Horse

Mrs Browns Boy
Noodles

Miss Arabella lll
Merlin

Presdales

Presdales

Forest School

New Hall School

The Hertfordshire and Essex High School
Haileybury Imperial College

Gosfield

St Marry's Gerrards Cross

Brentwood

Brentwood

School Name:

Haileybury Imperial College

St Marry's Gerrards Cross

The Hertfordshire and Essex High School
St Marry's Gerrards Cross



