<u>Brook Farm EC NSEA Grassroots Show Jumping & RPL Show Jumping</u> <u>Sunday, October 02, 2022 - Sunday, October 02, 2022</u>

	4

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
10	09:00	Sunbeam	Sancton Wood School
14	09:03	Lola	Widford school

COURSE WALK

Class 2

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
11	09:20	Thomas	Sancton Wood School
10	09:23	Sunbeam	Sancton Wood School

COURSE WALK

Class 4

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
12	09:40	Morris	Sancton Wood School
1	09:43	Lurgan Farragon II	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
11	09:46	Thomas	Sancton Wood School

COURSE WALK

Class 5

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
1	10:05	Lurgan Farragon II	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
2	10:08	Belle	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
12	10:11	Morris	Sancton Wood School

COURSE WALK

Class 6

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	your School Name:
15	10:30	Leith Libretto	Presdales
13	10:33	Bambi II	Forest School
9	10:36	Brooklyn Holly	New Hall School
5	10:39	Foxy	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
4	10:42	Noodles	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
2	10:45	Belle	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
1	10:48	Lurgan Farragon II	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
20	10:50	Willam of Bellhouse	Brentwood
21	10:53	The Gadget	Brentwood

COURSE WALK

Cla	ass	7
-----	-----	---

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
17	11:03	Autumn Clover	Presdales

16	11:06	Crossword	Presdales
15	11:09	Leith Libretto	Presdales
13	11:12	Bambi II	Forest School
9	11:15	Brooklyn Holly	New Hall School
8	11:18	Miss Arabella III	The Hertfordshire and Essex High School
7	11:21	Mrs Browns Boy	Haileybury Imperial College
6	11:24	Pacino Harp	Gosfield
3	11:27	Merlin	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
20	11:29	Willam of Bellhouse	Brentwood
21	11:31	The Gadget	Brentwood

COURSE WALK

Class 8

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School Name:
7	11:40	Mrs Browns Boy	Haileybury Imperial College
4	11:43	Noodles	St Marry's Gerrards Cross
8	11:46	Miss Arabella III	The Hertfordshire and Essex High School
3	11:49	Merlin	St Marry's Gerrards Cross